Secondary Agriculture Teachers by Last Name

Last Name First Name

Allen Anne

aallen@sharonsprings.org

Angeletti Jeffrey

jangeletti@e2cch.org

Arezzo Roy A

rarezzo@newyorkharborschool.org

Arrance Amber

aarrance@e2ccb.org

Aukema Crystal

Aukemac@marathonschools.org

Baker Talia

tbaker@herkimercsd.org

Barber Michele

mbarber@atticacsd.org

Barbieri Michael

mbarbier@tiogacentral.org

Barkman Roger

rbarkman@richfieldcsd.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name

63-25 Main St

Sharon Springs Central School
P.O. Box 218

E2CC BOCES- Hewes Center
2615 North Maple St (Rte 394)

Flushing

Sharon Springs

Ashville

Urban Assembly New York Harbor School

E2CC BOCES- Hewes Center
2615 North Maple St (Rte 394)

Marathon High School
P.O. Box 339

Herkimer High School
801 W German St

Attica Senior High School
3338 E Main St

Tioga Senior High School
27 Fifth Ave

Richfield Springs Jr/Sr High School
93 Main St

New York

Ashville

Marathon

Herkimer

Attica

Tioga Center

Richfield Springs

School Phone

0

NY 11367

5182842266
NY 13459

7163978067
NY 14710

2124580800
NY 10004

7167631801
NY 14710

6078493215
NY 13803

3158662230
NY 13350

5855910400
NY 14011

6076878001
NY 13845

3158580610
NY 13439

Phone Extension

3001
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Last Name First Name

Bass Taylor

bass@deruytercentral.org

Bean Tedra
tbean@bhpanthers.org
Beardsley Michael

michael _beardsley@-caboces.org

Bennett Rachel

rachel.bennett@k12.tullyschools.org

Benson Nancy

nbenson@BTBOCES.ORG

Berescik Tara

taraberescik@trivalleycsd.org

Blidy Westin

wblidy@onboces.org

Boardman Sheri

shoardman@ffcsd.org

Bodnar Nicholas

nbodnar@rondout.k12.ny.us

Boerman Morgan

morgan.boerman@ontechcharter.org

Bogardus Taylor

tbogardus@schoharieschools.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name
Deruyter High School
711 Railroad St Deruyter

Belleville Henderson Central School

8372 County Rt 75 Adams

CA BOCES- Belmont Center
5536 County Rte 48 Belmont

Tully Junior-Senior High School
20 State St Tully

BT BOCES Main Campus
435 Glenwood Rd Binghamton

Tri-Valley Secondary School

34 Moore Hill Rd Grahamsville
ON BOCES- Niagara CTE Center

3181 Saunders Settlement Rd Sanborn

Fonda-Fultonville High School
112 Old Johnstown Rd Fonda

Rondout Valley High School

P.O.Box 9 Accord
OnTECH Charter High School

810 Willis Ave Syracuse

Schoharie Central School

P.O. Box 430 Schoharie

School Phone
3158523400
NY 13052

3158465121
NY 13605

5852685681
NY 14813

3156966200
NY 13159

6077633300
NY 13905

8459852296
NY 12740

7167316800
NY 14132

5188534415
NY 12068

8456872400
NY 12404

NY 13204

5188821033
NY 12157

Phone Extension

5503

4442

4222
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Last Name First Name

Bordinger Edward
E-MAIL BOUNCED BACK

Boshart Robert

rboshart@hfmboces.org

Bossard Carlie

cbossard@pycsd.org

Brandt Kristin

kbrandt@fillmorecsd.org

Brennan Judith

jbrennan@fabiuspompey.org

Brewer Daisy

dbrewer@bgcsd.org

Brooks Kenneth

kbrooks@wswheboces.org

Browka Thomas

Tbrowka@herkimer-BOCES.org

Brown Kimberly

kibrown@boces.com

Bruno Matt

mbruno@madisoncentralny.org

Bryant Matthew

mbryant@gstboces.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name
ONC BOCES- Otsego Area Occupational Center
1914 County Rte 35 Milford

HFM BOCES Main Campus

2755 State Highway 67 Johnstown
Penn Yan Academy

305 Court St Penn Yan
Fillmore Central School

104 West Main St Fillmore
Fabius-Pompey Middle/High School

1211 Mill St Fabius

Bainbridge-Guilford High School
18 Juliand St Bainbridge

WSWHE BOCES- F. Donald Myers Educational Center

15 Henning Rd

Herkimer BOCES- W.E.B. Complex
352 Gros Blvd Herkimer

JL BOCES- Howard G. Sackett Technical Center
5836 State Rte 12 Glenfield
Madison Central School

P.O. Box 155 Madison
GST BOCES- Bush Campus, Bldg #3

459 Philo Rd Elmira

Saratoga Springs

School Phone

6072867715
NY 13807
5187364681
NY 12095
3155364408
NY 14527
5855672251
NY 14735
3156835811
NY 13063
6079676321
NY 13733
5185813600
NY 12866
3158672093
NY 13350
3153777304
NY 13343
3158931878
NY 13402

6077393581
NY 14903

Phone Extension

4134
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Last Name First Name School/Campus Name School Phone Phone Extension

Bugbee Scott Sherburne-Earlville Senior High School 6076747380
bugbees@seonline.org 13 School St Sherburne NY 13460
Bugbee Eric Mount Markham Senior High School 3158222900
ebugbee@mmcsd.org 500 Fairground Rd West Winfield NY 13491
Burley Megan Perry Jr/Sr High School 5852370270
mburley@perry.k12.ny.us 33 Watkins Ave Perry NY 14530
Burnham Michael CO BOCES Main Campus 3152530361

1879 West Genesee Street Rd Auburn NY 13021
Burnor Paula Canastota Jr/Sr High School 3156972025
pburnor@canastotacsd.org 101 Roberts St Canastota NY 13032
Burns Cheryl Cassadaga Valley Middle/High School 7169625155
CBurns@cvcougars.org 5935 Rte 60 Sinclairville NY 14782
Cahan Debora Granville Junior-Senior High School 5186421051
dcahan@granvillecsd.org 58 Quaker St Granville NY 12832
Callea Ronald J McKinley Vocational High School 7168164480
rcallea@buffaloschools.org 1500 Elmwood Ave Buffalo NY 14207
Campbell Brian OHM BOCES Main Campus 3157931142
bcampbell@oneida-boces.org 4747 Middle Settlement Rd New Hartford NY 13413
Cancio Adam HFM BOCES Main Campus 5187364681
acancio@hfmboces.org 2755 State Highway 67 Johnstown NY 12095
Capolongo Albert Mattituck Jr/Sr High School 6312988460
acapolongo@mufsd.com 15125 Main Rd Mattituck NY 11952
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Last Name

Carbone Nicholas

ncarbone@sllboces.org

Carmack Fayyaz Judiann

jcfayyaz@gmail.com

Case Michelle

casem@greenvillecsd.org

Castor Susan

Scastor@schools.nyc.gov

Chaffee David

david.chaffee@ocfs.ny.gov

Chaffee Mike

mchaffee@svecsd.org

Chiappetta Nicole

chiappettan@seonline.org

Clayson Rachael

rclayson@pioneerschools.org

Clayson Jon

jclayson@pioneerschools.org

Colgan Nancy

ncolgan@wvcsd.org

Collins Nanci

ncollins@sllboces.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

First Name

School/Campus Name

SLL BOCES- Northwest Tech Center

1000 Park St Ogdensburg
Bridgehampton School

P.O. Box 3021 Bridgehampton
Greenville High School

P.O Box 129 Greenville

George Washington Carver High School for the Sciences
143-10 Springfield Blvd Springfield Gardens
Finger Lakes Residential Center

250 Auburn Rd Lansing

Spencer-Van Etten High School

16 Dartts Crossroad Spencer

Sherburne-Earlville Senior High School

13 School St Sherburne
Pioneer High School

12125 County Line Rd Yorkshire
Pioneer High School

12125 County Line Rd Yorkshire
Warwick Valley High School

P.O. Box 595 Warwick

SLL BOCES- Seaway Career & Technical Education Cen
7225 State Highway 56 Norwood

School Phone

3153934570

NY 13669

6315370271
NY 11932

5189665070
NY 12083

7185256439
NY 11413

6075335061
NY 14882

6075897140
NY 14883

NY 13460

7164929300
NY 14173

7164929300
NY 14173

8459873050
NY 10990

3153532293
NY 13668

Phone Extension

401

1510

22120
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Last Name First Name
Combs Scott
Coolbaugh Mary

mcoolbaugh@mwcsd.org

Cossa Rebecca

rebecca.cossa@dcboces.org

Crawford Jason

jcrawford@watervillecsd.org

Cresswell Alyssa

acresswell@schools.nyc.gov

Cronk Anthony

ancronk@spartanpride.org

Crumb Tim

crumbt@dcmoboces.com

Dahlhaus Tracey
tdahlhaus@elbacsd.org

Daley Joanne

jdaley@oneida-boces.org

Daugherty Schuyler

sdaugherty@gvboces.org

Davenport Barbara C

bdavenport@rondout.k12.ny.us

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name

Monroe 1 BOCES, Eastern Monroe Career Center

41 O'Connor Rd

Marcus Whitman High School
4100 Baldwin Rd

Dutchess BOCES, Main Campus

5 BOCES Rd

Waterville Jr/Sr High School
381 Madison St

John Bowne High School
63-25 Main St

South Jefferson Middle/High School

11060 US Rte 11

DCMO BOCES- Chenango Campus

6678 County Road 32

Elba Junior-Senior High School
57 S Main St

OHM BOCES Main Campus
4747 Middle Settlement Rd
GVEP-Mount Morris Campus

27 Lackawanna Ave

Rondout Valley High School
P.O. Box 9

Fairport

Rushville

Poughkeepsie

Waterville

Flushing

Adams

Norwich

Elba

New Hartford

Mt. Morris

Accord

School Phone

5853836611

NY 14450

5855546441
NY 14544

8454868001
NY 12601

3158413800
NY 13480

7182631919
NY 11367

3152324531
NY 13605

6073351200
NY 13815

5857579967
NY 14058

3157938633
NY 13413

5856587811
NY 14510

8456872400
NY 12404

Phone Extension

1503

1130

4715
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Last Name First Name School/Campus Name School Phone Phone Extension

Davis Shaundra Richfield Springs Jr/Sr High School 3158580610 236
sdavis@richfieldcsd.org 93 Main St Richfield Springs NY 13439

Davis Alexis Windsor Central High School 6076558250

adavis@windsor-csd.org 1191 NY Rt 79 Windsor NY 13865

Deary-Petrocci Carolyn CiTi Main Campus 3159634314

cdpetroc@CiTiboces.org 179 county Rte 64 Mexico NY 13114

Dennis Aaron Clymer Central School 7163554444 3127
adennis@clymercsd.org 8672 East Main St Clymer NY 14724

DeSantis John CiTi Main Campus 3159634219

jdesantis@CiTiboces.org 179 county Rte 64 Mexico NY 13114

DeVoe Chad OCM BOCES-Lime Hollow Nature Center 6072807075

CDeVoe@ocmboces.org 3277 Gracie Rd Cortland NY 13045

Devries Jessica Unadilla Valley Secondary School 6078477500 2103
jdevries@uvstorm.org P.O. Box F New Berlin NY 13411

Dewey Paul ON BOCES- Niagara CTE Center 7167316800 4542
pdewey@onboces.org 3181 Saunders Settlement Rd Sanborn NY 14132

Dorr Emily Hammond Central School 3153245931

edorr@hammondk12.org 51 S Main St Hammond NY 13646

Dow Ed Fabius-Pompey HighSchool 3156835811 0
edow@fabiuspompey.org 1211 Mill St Fabius NY 13063

Drazkowski Shannon GVEP-Batavia Campus 5853447711

sdrazkowski@gvboces.org 8250 State Street Rd Batavia NY 14020
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Last Name First Name

Ehlers Michelle

mehlers@wvcsd.org

Eick Todd

TEick@medinacsd.org

Eldridge Dean
deldridge@srk12.org

Elko John

Ellis Kristina

kristina_ellis@caboces.org

Elward Andrea

elwarda@prattsburghcsd.org

English Jon

jenglish@gvboces.org

Erickson Todd
TErickson@e2ccb.org
Erwin John

jerwin@wflboces.org

Etheridge Riaad

riaadetheridge @rencharter.org

Fagnani Carmen

fagnanic@greenvillecsd.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name

Warwick Valley High School

P.O. Box 595 Warwick
Medina High School

2 Mustang Dr Medina

Salmon River High School
637 County Rte 1 Fort Covington

OCM BOCES- McEvoy CTE Campus

1710 NYS Rte 13 Cortland
CA BOCES- Ellicottville Center

5550 Rte 242 East Ellicottville
Prattsburgh Central School

1 Academy St Prattsburgh
GVEP-Mount Morris Campus

27 Lackawanna Ave Mt. Morris
E2CC BOCES- Carrier Center

8685 Erie Rd Angola
WFL BOCES- Wayne Technical and Career Center
4440 Ridge Rd Williamson
Renaissance Charter School

35-59 81 St Jackson Heights

Greenville High School
P.O Box 129 Greenville

School Phone
8459873050
NY 10990

5857982700
NY 14103

5183586610
NY 12937

6077585260
NY 13045

7166992382
NY 14731

6075223795
NY 14873

5856587811
NY 14510

7165494454
NY 14006

3155892615
NY 14589

7188030060
NY 11372

5189665070
NY 12083

Phone Extension

22131

4050

432
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Last Name First Name
Farr Scott
sfarr@e2cch.org

Farrand Joey

JFarrand @frkl.wnyric.org

Farrell Eric

efarrell@onboces.org

Feeney Daniel

dfeeney@elb.org

Fleischut Douglas

dfleischut@wswheboces.org

Fletcher Deborah

fletcherd@crcsd.org

Flynn Dennis

dflynn@wswheboces.org

Foote Mary-Elizabeth

footem@schuylerville.org

Foote Elizabeth

efoote@greenwichcsd.org

Forrest Michala

forrestm@oacsd.org

Fountain Sarah

sfountain@gvboces.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name

E2CC BOCES- Carrier Center
8685 Erie Rd Angola

Franklinville Jr/Sr High School

31 North Main St Franklinville
ON BOCES- Orleans CTE Center
4232 Shelby Basin Rd Medina

Erie 1 BOCES- Potter Career and Technical Center

705 Potter Rd West Seneca

WSWHE BOCES- F. Donald Myers Educational Center
15 Henning Rd Saratoga Springs
Cobleskill-Richmondville High School

1353 State Rte 7 Richmondville

WSWHE BOCES- F. Donald Myers Educational Center
15 Henning Rd Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville Jr/Sr High School
14 Spring St Schuylerville

Greenwich Junior-Senior High School

10 Gray Ave Greenwich
Owego Free Academy

1 Sheldon Guile Blvd Owego
GVEP-Batavia Campus

8250 State Street Rd Batavia

School Phone

7165494454

NY 14006

7166768029
NY 14737

7167316800
NY 14103

7168217331
NY 14224

5185813600
NY 12866

5182343565
NY 12149

5185813600
NY 12866

5186953255
NY 12871

5186929542
NY 12834

6076877301
NY 13827

5853447711
NY 14020

Phone Extension

4170

2329
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Last Name First Name

Fox Bossard Johanna

jbossard @hamiltoncentral.org

Fregoe-Cronk Melissa

mfregoe @watertowncsd.org

French Danielle
dfrench@srk12.org
Frend Eric

efrend@mufsd.com

Fuentes Chloe

cfuentes@schools.nyc.gov

Gallagher Cynthia

cgallagher@watervillecsd.org

Gardner Sandra

sgardner@taconichills.k12.ny.us

Garrity Matthew

mgarrity@pnwboces.org

Gault Michael

mgault@ekcsk12.org

Gilbert Patricia

patricia.gilbert@sllboces.org

Gilmore Karen

klabombard@nacsl.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name

Hamilton Jr/Sr High School
47 W Kendrick Ave Hamilton

Watertown Senior High School

1335 Washington St Watertown

Salmon River High School

637 County Rte 1 Fort Covington

Mattituck Jr/Sr High School
15125 Main Rd Mattituck

John Bowne High School
63-25 Main St Flushing

Waterville Jr/Sr High School
381 Madison St Waterville

Taconic Hills Jr/Sr High School
P.O. Box 536 Craryville

PNW BOCES- Tech Center Campus

200 BOCES Dr Yorktown Heights

Edwards-Knox Jr/Sr High School
2512 Co. Rt. 24 Hermon

St. Lawrence-Lewis BOCES
P.O. Box 231- 40 W. Main St Canton

Northern Adirondack Central School
P.O. Box 164 Ellenburg Depot

School Phone
3158246314
NY 13346

3157853810

NY 13601
0

NY 12937

6312988460
NY 11952

7182631919
NY 11367

3158413800
NY 13480

5183252807
NY 12521

9142482451
NY 10598

3155628130
NY 13652
3153864504
NY 13617

5185943962
NY 12935

Phone Extension

3158
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Last Name First Name
Gleba Timothy
tgleba@gvboces.org

Golden Megan

mgolden@svecsd.org

Gollwitzer Adam

Gonyea Jennifer

jgonyea@bcsd.neric.org

Gonzalez Mauricio

mgonzalez@newyorkharborschool.org

Grab Kelli
kgrab@scsd.org
Grant Dana

grant_dana@cves.org

Gravelle Ralph

rgravelle@CiTiboces.org

Gray Carlan

Greene Matthew

mgreene@acsghosts.org

Gregory Vicky

varegory@aftoncsd.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name

GVEP-Batavia Campus
8250 State Street Rd Batavia

Spencer-Van Etten High School

16 Dartts Crossroad Spencer

Chautauqua Lake Secondary School

100 N. Erie St Mayville

Bethlehem Central Senior High School

700 Delaware Ave Delmar

Urban Assembly New York Harbor School
New York

Stillwater Middle/High School

1068 Hudson Ave Stillwater

CVES- Plattsburgh Main Campus

1585 Military Turnpike Ext Plattsburgh

CiTi Main Campus

179 county Rte 64 Mexico
Ithaca Senior High School

1401 N Cayuga St Ithaca

Alexandria Central High School

34 Bolton Ave Alexandria Bay

Afton Jr/Sr High School
29 Academy St Afton

School Phone

5853447711

NY 14020

6075897140
NY 14883

7167535881
NY 14757

5184394921
NY 12054

2124580800
NY 10004

5183736100
NY 12170

5185610100
NY 12901

3159634251
NY 13114

6072742143
NY 14850

3154829971
NY 13607

6076398223
NY 13730

Phone Extension

7123445

21061

30465

531
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mailto:tgleba@gvboces.org
mailto:mgolden@svecsd.org
mailto:jgonyea@bcsd.neric.org
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Last Name First Name School/Campus Name School Phone Phone Extension

Habermehl Isaac D Pine Valley Jr./Sr. High School 7169883276 4341
ihabermehl@pval.org 7827 Rte 83 South Dayton NY 14138
Haggerty Sean GST BOCES- Wildwood Campus 6072813147
shaggerty@agstboces.org 1126 Bald Hill Rd Hornell NY 14843
Hall Justin JL BOCES- Charles H. Bohlen Technical Center 3157797204
jhall@boces.com 20104 NYS Rte 3 Watertown NY 13601
Hammond Gregory WSWHE BOCES- F. Donald Myers Educational Center 5185813600
ghammond@wswheboces.org 15 Henning Rd Saratoga Springs NY 12866
Hancock Patrick John Jay High School 8458976700 30034
patrick.hancock@wcsdny.org 2012 Rte 52 Hopewell Junction  NY 12533
Hanggi Kristin WFL BOCES- Finger Lakes Technical and Career Center 5855266471
Kristin.Hanggi@wflboces.org 3501 County Rd 20 Stanley NY 14561
Head Brooke Homer High School 6077497246
BHead@homercentral.org P.O. Box 500 Homer NY 13077
Heck Kathleen Sandy Creek High School 3153873445
kheck@sccs.cnyric.org P.O. Box 248 Sandy Creek NY 13145
Hess Forrest Letchworth Senior High School 5854932571
fhess@letchworth.k12.ny.us 5550 School Rd Gainesville NY 14066
Heywood Valerie GST BOCES- Bush Campus, Bldg #2 6077393581
vheywood@gstboces.org 459 Philo Rd Elmira NY 14903
Hill Kimberly M Potsdam Senior High School 3152652000
khill@potsdam.k12.ny.us 29 Leroy St Potsdam NY 13676
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Last Name First Name

Hirt Nichole

nicholehirt@ircsd.org

Hoag Huong
hhoag@srk12.org

Hofheins Todd

thofheins@oahornets.org

Horn Fran

fhorn@mail.nasboces.org

Hudyncia Julia

julia.hudyncia@oesj.org

Hughes Jonathan

jhughes@sllboces.org

Hughes Lynn

hughescl@greenvillecsd.org

Hughes Julie

jhughes@buffaloschools.org

Humphery Rachel

rhumphrey@southlewis.org

Hungerford Paige

plevandowski2 @albionk12.org

lannello Michael

miannello@tstboces.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name

Indian River High School

32925 US-11 Philadelphia

Salmon River High School

637 County Rte 1 Fort Covington

Oakfield-Alabama Middle/High School

7001 Lewiston Rd Oakfield
Joseph M. Barry CTE Center

1196 Prospect Ave Westbury

Oppenheim-Ephratah-St. Johnsville Jr/Sr High School

44 Center St St. Johnsville

SLL BOCES- Northwest Tech Center

1000 Park St Ogdensburg
Greenville High School

P.O Box 129 Greenville
McKinley Vocational High School

1500 Elmwood Ave Buffalo
South Lewis High School

P.O. Box 40 Turin

Albion High School (Charles D'’Amico)
302 East Ave Albion

TST BOCES Main Campus
555 Warren Rd Ithaca

School Phone

3156423441

NY 13673

5183586610
NY 12937

5859485211
NY 14125

5167701088
NY 11590

5187364681
NY 13452

3153934570
NY 13669

5189665070
NY 12083

7168164480
NY 14207

3153482520
NY 13473

5855898989
NY 14411

6072571551
NY 14850

Phone Extension

4010

648
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mailto:nicholehirt@ircsd.org
mailto:hhoag@srk12.org
mailto:thofheins@oahornets.org
mailto:fhorn@mail.nasboces.org
mailto:julia.hudyncia@oesj.org
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Last Name First Name

Ives Rayne

rives@remsencsd.org

Jacobs Ann G
E-MAIL RETURNED 3/13/2019

Johnson Andrew

ajohnson@e?2cch.org

Johnson Renee

rjohnson@oxac.org

Johnson Hannah

hmilligan@warsawcsd.org

Johnston Lauren
LJohnston@elb.org
Jones Steve

sjones@edencsd.org

Jones Amy

Amy.R.Jones@wflboces.org

Jordan Leann

leann.jordan@tullyschools.org

Jurek Jacquelyn

jjurek@gvboces.org

Kapelwicz Jay

jkapelwicz@onboces.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name
Remsen Junior-Senior High School
9733 Main St Remsen

Monroe 1 BOCES, Eastern Monroe Career Center
41 O'Connor Rd Fairport
E2CC BOCES- Hewes Center

2615 North Maple St (Rte 394) Ashville

Oxford Academy High School
P.O. Box 192 Oxford

Warsaw Middle/Senior High School
81 W Court St Warsaw

Erie 1 BOCES- Kenton Career and Technical Center

151 Two Mile Creek Rd Tonawanda

Eden Jr/Sr High School
3150 Schoolview Rd Eden

WFL BOCES- Finger Lakes Technical and Career Center

3501 County Rd 20 Stanley

Tully Junior-Senior High School
20 State St Tully

GVEP-Mount Morris Campus

27 Lackawanna Ave Mt. Morris

ON BOCES- Orleans CTE Center
4232 Shelby Basin Rd Medina

School Phone

3152054300

NY 13438

5853836611
NY 14450

7163978067
NY 14710

6078432025
NY 13830

5857868000
NY 14569

7169614010
NY 14150

7169923630
NY 14057

5855266471
NY 14561

3156966200
NY 13159

5856587811
NY 14510

7167316800
NY 14103

Phone Extension

1144
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mailto:rives@remsencsd.org
http://E-MAIL RETURNED 3/13/2019
mailto:ajohnson@e2ccb.org
mailto:rjohnson@oxac.org
mailto:hmilligan@warsawcsd.org
mailto:LJohnston@e1b.org
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mailto:jkapelwicz@onboces.org

Last Name First Name

Kaplan Terry

tkaplan@mail.nashoces.org

Kehrer Michaela

mkehrer@bkwschools.org

Kelly Christopher

ckelly@greenwichcsd.org

Kent Ashley

ashleykent@trivalleycsd.org

Keryk Kristen

kerykk@gjrmail.com

Keymel Katherine

kkeymel@wsboces.org

Keymel Katherine

likeymel2@aol.com

Killian Joseph

jkillian@marcellusschools.org

Kinney Dale

dkinney@tstboces.org

Kinsella Rachel

rkinsell@mail.nasboces.org

Kirst Allison
AKirst@e2cch.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name

Joseph M. Barry CTE Center
1196 Prospect Ave

Westbury

Berne-Knox-Westerlo Jr/Sr High School

1738 Helderberg Trail

Berne

Greenwich Junior-Senior High School

10 Gray Ave

Tri-Valley Secondary School
34 Moore Hill Rd

George Junior Republic School

24 Mcdonald Rd

Greenwich

Grahamsville

Freeville

Western Suffolk BOCES- Huntington Campus

200 Little Plains Rd

Western Suffolk BOCES

17 Westminster Ave
Marcellus High School

1 Mustang Hill

TST BOCES Main Campus
555 Warren Rd

Joseph M. Barry CTE Center

1196 Prospect Ave

E2CC BOCES- Ormsby Center
1010 Center St

Huntington

Dix Hills

Marcellus

Ithaca

Westbury

East Aurora

School Phone

NY 11590
5188721482

NY 12023
5186929542

NY 12834
8459852296

NY 12740
6078446365

NY 13068
6317542900

NY 11743
0

NY 11746
3156736300

NY 13108
6072571551

NY 14850
NY 11590
7166528250

NY 14052

Phone Extension

5203
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mailto:tkaplan@mail.nasboces.org
mailto:mkehrer@bkwschools.org
mailto:ckelly@greenwichcsd.org
mailto:ashleykent@trivalleycsd.org
mailto:kerykk@gjrmail.com
mailto:kkeymel@wsboces.org
mailto:likeymel2@aol.com
mailto:jkillian@marcellusschools.org
mailto:dkinney@tstboces.org
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Last Name First Name School/Campus Name School Phone Phone Extension

Kline Michele TST BOCES Cornell University 6072571551
mkline@tstboces.org B006 Guterman Lab Ithaca NY 14850
Konnerth Lisa Eastern Suffolk BOCES- Gary D. Bixhorn Technical Cent 6312866500
Ikonnert@eshoces.org 379 Locust Ave Oakdale NY 11769
Krohn Veronique Beekmantown High School 5185638787
krohn.veronique@bcsdk12.org 37 Eagle Way West Chazy NY 12992
Kulibaba Alan Ulster BOCES- Career & Technical Center 8453316680
Akulibab@ulsterboces.org Route 9W, PO Box 601 Port Ewen NY 12466
Lacelle Philip OHM BOCES Main Campus 3157938500
placelle@oneida-boces.org 4747 Middle Settlement Rd New Hartford NY 13413
Lang George DCMO BOCES- Robert W. Harrold Campus 6073351200
langg@dcmaoboces.com 270 BOCES Dr Sidney Center NY 13839
Lawler Shirley JL BOCES- Charles H. Bohlen Technical Center 3157797204 0
slawler@boces.com 20104 NYS Rte 3 Watertown NY 13601
Lederman Michael GST BOCES- Bush Campus, Bldg #2 6077393581

459 Philo Rd Elmira NY 14903
LeFever Mattea TST BOCES Main Campus 6072571551
mlefever@tstboces.org 555 Warren Rd Ithaca NY 14850
Lemke Holly E2CC BOCES- LoGuidice Center 7166724371 2568
hlemke@e2ccb.org 9520 Fredonia-Stockton Rd Fredonia NY 14063
Leviker Alicia JL BOCES- Howard G. Sackett Technical Center 3153777304
aleviker@boces.com 5836 State Rte 12 Glenfield NY 13343
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mailto:mkline@tstboces.org
mailto:lkonnert@esboces.org
mailto:krohn.veronique@bcsdk12.org
mailto:Akulibab@ulsterboces.org
mailto:placelle@oneida-boces.org
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Last Name First Name

Lewis Dianne

lewisd@aqreenvillecsd.org

Lindsey Katie

klindsey@mmcsd.org

Lis Russell

rlis@buffaloschools.org

Lynch Karen
krlynch@wflboces.org

Madden John
Jmadden@pnwboces.org
Maleski Kelly

KMaleski@sherman.wnyric.org

Marsh Philip

pmarsh@jtcsd.org

Massimo Lia

lia.massimo@ouboces.org

Maxwell Amy

amaxwell @salemcsd.org

McCarthy Kathlyn

kmccarthy@ffcsd.org

Mead Brandon

bmead@e2cchb.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name
Greenville Middle School
P.O Box 129 Greenville

Mount Markham Middle School
500 Fairground Rd West Winfield

McKinley Vocational High School
1500 Elmwood Ave Buffalo

WFL BOCES- Wayne Technical and Career Center
4440 Ridge Rd Williamson

PNW BOCES- Tech Center Campus

200 BOCES Dr Yorktown Heights

Sherman High School
P.O. Box 950 Sherman

Jasper-Troupsburg Jr/Sr High School
P.O. Box 81 Jasper

OU BOCES- Goshen Campus
53 Gibson Rd Goshen

Salem High School
P.O. Box 517 Salem

Fonda-Fultonville Middle School
112 Old Johnstown Rd Fonda

E2CC BOCES- LoGuidice Center
9520 Fredonia-Stockton Rd Fredonia

School Phone

5189665070

3158222870

7168164480

3155892642

9142482481

7167616121

6077923675

8452910300

5188547600

5188534415

7166724371

Phone Extension

645

2161
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mailto:lewisd@greenvillecsd.org
mailto:klindsey@mmcsd.org
mailto:rlis@buffaloschools.org
mailto:krlynch@wflboces.org
mailto:Jmadden@pnwboces.org
mailto:KMaleski@sherman.wnyric.org
mailto:pmarsh@jtcsd.org
mailto:lia.massimo@ouboces.org
mailto:amaxwell@salemcsd.org
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mailto:bmead@e2ccb.org

Last Name First Name

Merrill Vanessa

vmerrill@waltoncsd.org

Meyer Erin

meyer_erin@cves.org

Meyer George

gmeyer@boces.com

Michel Kimberly

michel k@argylecsd.org

Millen Mandi

mmillen@caz.cnyric.org

Miller Larry

Imiller@mail.oncboces.org

Miner Samuel

E-MAIL RETURNED 3/13/2019

Miner-James Tina

tjames@delhischools.org

Mitrowski Katie

kmitrowski@clvschools.org

Montanaro Stephenie

smontanaro@moboces.org

Moran Edwin

edwin.moran@scboces.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name

Walton High School
47-49 Stockton Ave Walton

CVES- Plattsburgh Main Campus
1585 Military Turnpike Ext Plattsburgh

JL BOCES- Howard G. Sackett Technical Center
5836 State Rte 12 Glenfield

Argyle Jr/Sr High School
5023 State Rte 40 Argyle

Cazenovia High School

31 Emory Ave Cazenovia

ONC BOCES- Otsego Area Occupational Center
1914 County Rte 35 Milford

Monroe 1 BOCES, Eastern Monroe Career Center

41 O'Connor Rd Fairport

Delaware Academy High School
2 Sheldon Dr Delhi

Cattaraugus-Little Valley High School

25 N Franklin St Cattaraugus

MO BOCES- Rosetti Educational Center
4937 Spring Rd Verona

Sullivan BOCES Main Campus
6 Wierk Ave Liberty

School Phone

6078654116

NY 13856

5185610100
NY 12901

3153777304
NY 13343

5186388243
NY 12809

3156551314
NY 13035

6072867715
NY 13807

5853836611
NY 14450

6077461300
NY 13753

7162573483
NY 14719

3153615700
NY 13478

8452954152
NY 12754

Phone Extension
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mailto:vmerrill@waltoncsd.org
mailto:meyer_erin@cves.org
mailto:gmeyer@boces.com
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Last Name First Name

Moran Barbara

barbara.moran@schoces.org

Morgan John

jmorgan@sllboces.org

Mueller Robert

Mullally Michael

michael.mullally@schoces.org

Mullaney Eugene

emullaney@sllboces.org

Murphy Thomas

Thomas_Murphy@caboces.org

Neumann Debra K

dneumann@rondout.k12.ny.us

Newkirk Craig

cnewkirk@hfmboces.org

Ng Sharon

sng@schools.nyc.gov

Nickerson Tanya

tnickerson@springvillegi.org

Nitchman Russell

rnitchm@schools.nyc.gov

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name

Sullivan BOCES Main Campus
6 Wierk Ave

SLL BOCES- Seaway Career & Technical Education Cen

7225 State Highway 56

Liberty

Norwood

MO BOCES- Rosetti Educational Center

4937 Spring Rd

Sullivan BOCES Main Campus
6 Wierk Ave

Verona

Liberty

SLL BOCES- Northwest Tech Center

1000 Park St

CA BOCES- Belmont Center
5536 County Rte 48

Rondout Valley High School
P.O. Box 9

HFM BOCES Main Campus
2755 State Highway 67

John Bowne High School
63-25 Main St

Griffith Institute High School
290 N Buffalo St

John Bowne High School
63-25 Main St

Ogdensburg

Belmont

Accord

Johnstown

Flushing

Springville

Flushing

School Phone

8452954152

NY 12754

3153532293
NY 13668

3153615700
NY 13478

8452954152
NY 12754

3153934570
NY 13669

5852685681
NY 14813

8456872400
NY 12404

5187364681
NY 12095

7182631919
NY 11367

7165923202
NY 14141

7182631919
NY 11367

Phone Extension

4173
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mailto:barbara.moran@scboces.org
mailto:jmorgan@sllboces.org
mailto:michael.mullally@scboces.org
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Last Name First Name

Nobles Zack

znobles@cvcougars.org

Nohejl Kevin

knohejl@swr.k12.ny.us

O'Hare Kelsey

ko'hare@pioneerschools.org

Oliver Jason

JOliver@GrotonCS.org

Olson Olie

oolson@gvboces.org

Ouellette Sara

souellette @vvsschools.org

Paladino Kelly
KPaladino@wflboces.org

Parker Jennifer

parker jen@cves.org

Parnapy Jeffrey

jparnapy@bbschools.org

Parrott Alison

aparrott@ovcs.org

Patricio Karen

karen.patricio@genevacsd.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name
Cassadaga Valley Middle/High School
5935 Rte 60 Sinclairville

Shoreham-wading River High School

250A Route 25A Shoreham
Pioneer High School

12125 County Line Rd Yorkshire

Groton Junior/Senior High School

400 Peru Rd Groton

GVEP-Mount Morris Campus

27 Lackawanna Ave Mt. Morris

Vernon-Verona-Sherrill Senior High School

5275 State Rte 31 Verona

WFL BOCES- Wayne Technical and Career Center

4440 Ridge Rd Williamson

CVES- Plattsburgh Main Campus
1585 Military Turnpike Ext Plattsburgh

Byron-Bergen Jr/Sr High School
6917 W Bergen Rd Bergen

Otselic Valley Central School

P.O. Box 161 South Otselic

Geneva Middle School
101 Carter Rd Geneva

School Phone
7169625155
NY 14782

6318218140
NY 11786

7164929300
NY 14173

6078985803
NY 13073

5856587811
NY 14510

3158292520
NY 13478

3155892631
NY 14589

5185610100
NY 12901

5854941220
NY 14416

3156537218
NY 13155

3157810404
NY 14456

Phone Extension

1458

3118
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mailto:znobles@cvcougars.org
mailto:knohejl@swr.k12.ny.us
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Last Name First Name School/Campus Name School Phone Phone Extension

Paul Mark FEH BOCES- Adirondack Educational Center

711 NYSRte 3 Saranac Lake NY 12983
Pauley Catlin Granville Junior-Senior High School 5186421051
cpauley@granvillecsd.org 58 Quaker St Granville NY 12832
Perrotti Krystal John Bowne High School 7182631919
kperrotti2 @schools.nyc.gov 63-25 Main St Flushing NY 11367
Perry Paul Madison Central School 3158931878 181
pperry@madisoncentralny.org P.O. Box 155 Madison NY 13402
Petznick Kyle John Bowne High School 7182631919
kpetznick@schools.nyc.gov 63-25 Main St Flushing NY 11367
Phelps Jennifer Carthage Senior High School 3154935030
jphelps@carthagecsd.org 36500 NYS Rte 26 Carthage NY 13619
Phelps Melvin Lowville High School 3153769000
mphelps@lowvilleacademy.org 7668 N State St Lowville NY 13367
Phinney Richard CA BOCES- Olean Center 7163768200
Richard_Phinney@caboces.org 1825 Windfall Rd Olean NY 14760
Pierce Joshua CVES- Plattsburgh Main Campus 5185610100
pierce_joshua@cves.org 1585 Military Turnpike Ext Plattsburgh NY 12901
Pierce Paul Heuvelton Central School 3153442414

87 Washington St Heuvelton NY 13654
Pilbeam Douglas OHM BOCES Main Campus 3157938685
dpilbeam@oneida-boces.org 4747 Middle Settlement Rd New Hartford NY 13413
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mailto:cpauley@granvillecsd.org
mailto:kperrotti2@schools.nyc.gov
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Last Name First Name
Pisik-Demann Stephanie
spisik@BTBOCES.ORG

Ploetz Cassandra

cassandra_ploetz@caboces.org

Prashaw Jared

jared.prashaw@sllboces.org

Quentin Caroline

guentinc@pcsdny.org

Rakonczay William

wrakonczay@onboces.org

Redmond Paul

predmond@moraviaschool.org

Reichle Jeffrey

jeffrey.reichle@ouboces.org

Rhoades Stephanie

s.rhoades@ppcsd.org

Robarge Walter

wrobarge @wflboces.org

Robbins Michele

michele.robbins@scboces.org

Robillard Daniel E

drobillard@buffaloschools.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name

BT BOCES Main Campus

435 Glenwood Rd Binghamton
CA BOCES- Belmont Center
5536 County Rte 48 Belmont

SLL BOCES- Southwest Career & Technical Education C

3606 State Highway 58 Gouverneur

Pawling Middle School

80 Wagner Rd Pawling
ON BOCES- Orleans CTE Center

4232 Shelby Basin Rd Medina
Moravia Jr./Sr. High School

P.O. Box 1189 Moravia

OU BOCES- Goshen Campus
53 Gibson Rd Goshen

Stissing Mountain High School
2829 Church St Pine Plains

WFL BOCES- Wayne Technical and Career Center
4440 Ridge Rd Williamson
Sullivan BOCES Main Campus

6 Wierk Ave Liberty
McKinley Vocational High School

1500 EImwood Ave Buffalo

School Phone

6077633359

NY 13905

5852685681
NY 14813

3152873590
NY 13642

8458554653
NY 12564

7167316800
NY 14103

3154972670
NY 13118

8452910300
NY 10924

5183987181
NY 12567

3155892615
NY 14589

8452954152
NY 12754

7168164480
NY 14207

Phone Extension

2323

2150
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Last Name First Name

Rodriguez Thomas

rodriguez_tom@cves.org

Rodriguez Jaime

JRodriguez5@scsd.us

Roebuck Logan

logan.roebuck@ouboces.org

Rogers Samuel

samuel.rogers@schoces.org

Root John

jroot@bmcsd.org

Rosiek Frank
frosiek@elb.org
Rotman-Smith Julia

jrotman@cayboces.org

Ruddeforth Joseph
JRuddeforth@elb.org
Salaris Yolanda

ysalaris@schools.nyc.gov

Salvati Melissa

msalvati @mail.nasboces.org

Santangelo Carly

csantangelo@myecrcs.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name
CVES- Mineville Campus
3092 Plank Rd

Nottingham High School
3100 E Genesee St

OU BOCES- Goshen Campus
53 Gibson Rd

Sullivan BOCES Main Campus

6 Wierk Ave

Brushton-Moira High School
758 County Rte 7

Erie 1 BOCES- Kenton Career and Technical Center

151 Two Mile Creek Rd

CO BOCES Main Campus
1879 West Genesee Street Rd

Erie 1 BOCES- Potter Career and Technical Center

705 Potter Rd

Abraham Lincoln High School
2800 Ocean Pkwy

Joseph M. Barry CTE Center
1196 Prospect Ave

Cuba-Rushford High School
5476 Rte 305 N

Mineville

Syracuse

Goshen

Liberty

Brushton

Tonawanda

Auburn

West Seneca

Brooklyn

Westbury

Cuba

School Phone

5189426691

NY 12956

3154354380
NY 13224

8452910300
NY 10924

8452954152
NY 12754

5185297342
NY 12916

7169614010
NY 14150

3152530361
NY 13021

7168217331
NY 14224

7183337400
NY 11235

NY 11590

5859682650
NY 14727

Phone Extension

1981
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Last Name First Name

Schaefer Dana

dschaefer@swr.k12.ny.us

Schweiger Gregory

gschweiger@nvcs.stier.org

Sfabian Sayvanna

sayvanna.sfabian@middleburghcsd.org

Sheldon Dana

dberger@morriscsd.org

Shields Seth

sshields@e2cch.org

Shimel Jay

jshimel@lafargevillecsd.org

Skobjak Todd

tskobjak@wilsoncsd.org

Skora Denise

dskora@e2cch.org

Slater Sherri

sslater@wswheboces.org

Smith Kylie

ksmith@pavilioncsd.org

Smith Erin

esmith@stockbridgevalley.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name

Shoreham-wading River High School

250A Route 25A Shoreham

Newark Valley Senior High School

P.O. Box 547 Newark Valley
Middleburgh Jr/Sr High School

291 Main St Middleburgh
Morris Central School

65 Main St Morris
E2CC BOCES- Hewes Center

2615 North Maple St (Rte 394) Ashville

La Fargeville Central School

20414 Sunrise Ave La Fargeville
Wilson High School

374-380 Lake St Wilson

E2CC BOCES- Ormsby Center

1010 Center St East Aurora

WSWHE BOCES- Southern Adirondack Education Cente
1051 Dix Ave Hudson Falls
Pavilion Central Middle/High School

7014 Big Tree Rd Pavilion
Stockbridge Valley Central School

P.O. Box 732 Munnsville

School Phone
6318218140
NY 11786

6076428351
NY 13811
5188273605
NY 12122
6072636100
NY 13808
7163978067
NY 14710

3156582241
NY 13656

7167519341
NY 14172
7166528250
NY 14052
5187463400
NY 12839
5855843115
NY 14525

3154954400
NY 13409

Phone Extension

5113
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Last Name First Name

Snyder Donald

dsnyder@boces.com

St. Mary John

jstmary@bmcsd.org

Stakey Rosemary

rstakey@esboces.org

Stanford Tamara

tstanford @schools.nyc.gov

Stango Joseph
jstango@wshoces.org
Statham Emily

estatham@taconichills.k12.ny.us

Stephenson Kathleen
kstephen@BTBOCES.org
Stewart Tricia

tstewart@hartfordcsd.org

Stowell William

bstowell @spartanpride.org

Swaciak David

David_Swaciak@caboces.org

Sweeney Heather

hsweeney@adirondackecsd.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name

JL BOCES- Charles H. Bohlen Technical Center
20104 NYS Rte 3 Watertown

Brushton-Moira High School
758 County Rte 7 Brushton

Eastern Suffolk BOCES- Harry B. Ward Technical Center

970 North Griffing Ave Riverhead

John Bowne High School
63-25 Main St Flushing

Western Suffolk BOCES- Huntington Campus
200 Little Plains Rd Huntington
Taconic Hills Jr/Sr High School

P.O. Box 536 Craryville

BT BOCES Main Campus
435 Glenwood Rd Binghamton

Hartford Middle/High School
4704 State Rte 149 Hartford

South Jefferson Middle/High School
11060 US Rte 11 Adams

CA BOCES- Ellicottville Center
5550 Rte 242 East Ellicottville

Adirondack High School
8181 State Rte 294 Boonville

School Phone

3157797204

NY 13601

5185297342
NY 12916

6313698100
NY 11901

7182631919
NY 11367

6317542900
NY 11743

5183252840
NY 12521

6077633507
NY 13905

5186325222
NY 12838

3152324531
NY 13605

7166992382
NY 14731

3159429200
NY 13309

Phone Extension
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Last Name First Name

Sweeney Debi

dsweeney@wilsoncsd.org

Sweeney Matthew

msweeney@royhart.org

Sweeney Matthew

msweeney@barkercsd.net

Taddeo Nancy

ntaddeo@rccsd.org

Tanny Kristen

Kristen. Tanny@ontechcharter.org

Taylor Tara

ttaylor@brcsd.org

Telaak Lynn

lynn_telaak@caboces.org

Testa Gregory

Treen Kiley

ktreen@westcanada.org

Trinkle Brandon

btrinkle@hfmboces.org

Tucker Craig

ctucker@onchoces.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name

Wilson High School
374-380 Lake St Wilson

Royalton-Hartland High School
54 State St Middleport

Barker Jr/Sr High School
P.O. Box 328 Barker

Red Creek High School
6574 South St Red Creek

ONTECH Charter High School
810 Willis Ave Syracuse

Beaver River High School

9508 Artz Rd Beaver Falls

CA BOCES- Olean Center
1825 Windfall Rd Olean

Western Suffolk BOCES- Dix Hills Campus
17 Westminster Ave Dix Hills

West Canada Valley Jr/Sr High School
5447 State Route 28 Newport

HFM Ag. Ptech

61 Monroe St. St. Johnsville

ONC BOCES- Northern Catskills Occupational Center

2020 Jump Brook Rd Grand Gorge

School Phone

7167519341

NY 14172

7167352000
NY 14105

7167953832
NY 14012

3157542040
NY 13143

NY 13204

3153461211
NY 13305

7163768200
NY 14760

6316676000
NY 11746

NY 13416

5187364330
NY 13452

6075886291
NY 12434

Phone Extension
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Last Name First Name
Tuppen Meredith
mtuppen@hfmboces.org
Tuzzolino Amy

ATuzzolino@elb.org

Urbanski Christina

curbanski@pnwboces.org

Valentic Laura

lvalentic@e2cch.org

Van Slyke Donald

dvanslyke@moboces.org

Vandenbosch Jake

jvanderbosch@gvboces.org

Vass Zsolt

zsolt.vass@ouboces.org

Verratti Philip

pverratti@e2cch.org

Wabhler Lynn

lwahler@onboces.org

Waldron Patty

pwaldron@stockbridgevalley.org

Walker Pat

pwalker@randolphcsd.org

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name

HFM BOCES Main Campus
2755 State Highway 67

Erie 1 BOCES- Harkness Career and Technical Center

99 Aero Dr

PNW BOCES- Tech Center Campus

200 BOCES Dr

E2CC BOCES- LoGuidice Center
8685 Erie Rd

Johnstown

Cheektowaga

Yorktown Heights

Angola

MO BOCES- Rosetti Educational Center

4937 Spring Rd

GVEP-Batavia Campus
8250 State Street Rd

OU BOCES- Goshen Campus
53 Gibson Rd

E2CC BOCES- Ormshy Center
1010 Center St

ON BOCES- Niagara CTE Center
3181 Saunders Settlement Rd

Stockbridge Valley Central School

P.O. Box 732

Randolph Sr. High School
18 Main St

Verona

Batavia

Goshen

East Aurora

Sanborn

Munnsville

Randolph

School Phone

5187364681

NY 12095

7169614070
NY 14225

9142483834
NY 10598

7165494454
NY 14006

3153615700
NY 13478

5853447711
NY 14020

8452910300
NY 10924

7166528250
NY 14052

7167316800
NY 14132

3154954400
NY 13409

7163586161
NY 14772

Phone Extension

4010

5101

4534

4113
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Last Name

Wallace Ed

E-MAIL RETURNED 3/13/2019

First Name

Walley Gleason

walley.gleason@gcsk12.org

Waltz Jay

Jwaltz@sidneycsd.org

Warner Philson

pawl4d@cornell.edu

Wasson Halee

wassonh@southerncayuga.org

Weinstein Lynda

lweinstein4 @schools.nyc.gov

Werbela Rebecca

rwerbela@m-ecs.org

Whalen Carter

cwhalen@galwaycsd.org

Wheeler Terry

twheeler@agranvillecsd.org

White Bradley

bwhite@buffaloschools.org

Whittaker Zach

whittakz@dcmoboces.com

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

School/Campus Name

ON BOCES- Orleans CTE Center

4232 Shelby Basin Rd

Gouverneur Jr/Sr High School
113 E Barney St

Sidney Jr/ Sr High School
95 W Main St

Food and Finance High School

Southern Cayuga Jr/Sr High School

2384 State Rte 34B

John Bowne High School
63-25 Main St

Morrisville Middle/High School

Galway Central School

5317 Sacandaga Rd

Granville Junior-Senior High School

58 Quaker St

South Park High School
150 Southside Pkwy

Medina

Gouverneur

Sidney

New York

Aurora

Flushing

Galway

Granville

Buffalo

DCMO BOCES- Robert W. Harrold Campus

270 BOCES Dr

Sidney Center

School Phone

7167316800

NY 14103

3152874870
NY 13642

6075617700
NY 13838

2125862943
NY 10019

3153647111
NY 13026

7182631919
NY 11367

3156849300

5185682011
NY 12074

5186421051
NY 12832

7168164828
NY 14220

6073351200
NY 13839

Phone Extension

2231

2215

1004
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Last Name First Name School/Campus Name School Phone Phone Extension

Wiacek Glenn Ulster BOCES- Career & Technical Center 8453316680
Gwiacek@ulsterboces.org Route 9W, PO Box 601 Port Ewen NY 12466
Wilcox Kelly Letchworth Senior High School 5854932571
KWilcox@letchworth.k12.ny.us 5550 School Rd Gainesville NY 14066
Willard Jami Geneva Middle School 3157810404
jami.willard@genevacsd.org 101 Carter Rd Geneva NY 14456
Wright Carol Hugh C. Williams/Canton High School 3153868561
cwright@ccsdk12.org 99 State St Canton NY 13617
Yannone Linda IS 219 New Venture School 7186817093
L Yannone@schools.nyc.gov 3630 3rd Ave Bronx NY 10456
Zabielski Paul WSWHE BOCES- F. Donald Myers Educational Center 5185813600
pzabielski@wswheboces.org 15 Henning Rd Saratoga Springs NY 12866
Zawerucha Christina The Urban Assembly School for Green Careers 2127871189
czawerucha@uagreencareers.org 145 W 84th St New York NY 10024
Zbrzezny Patrycja John Bowne High School 7182631919
pjamiolkowska@schools.nyc.gov 63-25 Main St Flushing NY 11367
Zhu Jane John Bowne High School 7182631919
jzhu@schools.nyc.gov 63-25 Main St Flushing NY 11367
Ziemczonek Leigh Erie 1 BOCES- Buffalo Zoo New Visions 7169614010
Iziemczonek@elb.org 300 Parkside Ave Buffalo NY 14214
Zorn Maureen Tioga Senior High School 6076878001
mzorn@tiogacentral.org 27 Fifth Ave Tioga Center NY 13845
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